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2019 NFL Pickem Standings
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TEAM
Hillbilly Hammered

Supreme_Leader
Team Jones
Saquan Deez Nuts
Coach K
Hardsandwich
DBizzle

TD's and Beer
Clevland Steamers

Team Arcuri

W L
145 102

121 126
120 127
112 136
110 138
110 138
106 142
103 144
104 146
0 256
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PCT
0.584

0.490
0.486
0.453
0.445
0.445
0.430
0.420
0.418
0.000
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